
PH510L.4

*  “D” versionHydraulic extension Standard manual extension Optional manual extension

B/C/D

mm 1830 3180 4530 5830 6830

kg 2820 1570 1070 820 700

510L.4

CRANE WEIGHTS kg

3300mm base weight with 
extendable stabilisers 

240-270

4400mm base weight with 
extendable stabilisers 305-345

PH510L.4 565

TECHNICAL DATA 

Lifting capacity 

Max. lifting height 
from crane base 

Max. working slope 

Max. working pressure 

Hydraulic oil tank 
capacity 

PH510L.4

48kNm

8.00m

5º                                   

230bar

30l

DIMENSIONS

CRANE A B1 B2 C D

PH 510L.4 1790 1510 1525 445 1610
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